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TUITION AND FEES 2022-2023 

Grade Level Registration Fee Tuition  

Kindergarten $350 $7,500 
Grades 1-6 400 7,500 
Grades 7-8 400 8,400 
Grades 9-12 450 11,500 
 
Full registration payment is due in July 2022. Full tuition is due in August 2022, or may 
be spread over 10 months, with the first installment due in August 2022 and the final 
installment due in May 2022. 

Additional fees may also apply, such as sports/lab/field trip fees, etc., as described on the 
attached Additional Fees Schedule. 
 
$50 Application Fee for New Students 
 

Discounts 

Family Discounts: Two (2) Students 5% on tuition for 2nd Child 
 Three (3) or more Students 10% on tuition for 3rd+ Child(ren) 

$50 Early Enrollment Discount:  If you enroll on or before March 31, 2022, and pay 
$150 when you submit your enrollment packet, you will receive a $50 discount when the 
remainder of the registration fee is billed in July 2022 via FACTS Tuition 
Management.  After 3/31/22, the full registration fee will be due at the time of 
enrollment, and the $50 discount will not be available. 

 
FACTS Tuition Management  
All families must register with FACTS Tuition Management. FACTS registration 
information will be provided separately.  

All missed payments will be assessed a $25 late fee the month that a payment is not made 
in full by the due date. If a second payment is also not paid by the due date, parent(s) will 
be asked to meet with the school to discuss financial arrangements and/or withdrawal of 
their students. 

Any student with a debt from the prior school year will NOT be allowed to register for 
the following school year – until the debt is paid in full. 
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Schedule of Additional Fees and Charges

The following list of fees and charges are provided for your planning purposes only. 

They may change from time to time, but are estimated to be as follows:

Fee For Amount

School Lunch All 6-8.00 Per meal, when available

Science Class Lab Fees 9‐12 100.00       Due at beginning of year

Art Class Supplies Fee 7-12 100.00       Due at beginning of year

Yearbook Class Fee 9‐12 50.00 Due at beginning of year

Language Class Lab Fee 9‐12 100.00       Due at beginning of year

Band Instrument Rental 5‐12         25.00 Per Month

Select Choir Membership Fee 9‐12 100.00       Due at beginning of year

Select Choir Uniform Fee 9‐12 TBD Due at beginning of year, if applicable

High School Sport Team 9‐12 150.00       Per sport, due at beginning of each season

Middle School Sport Team 7‐8 150.00 Per sport, due at beginning of each season

Class Field Trips  All TBD Varies per trip

Graduation Fee K 100.00       One time, due April

Graduation Fee 8 150.00       One time, due April

Graduation Fee 12 200.00       One time, due April

Parent Volunteer Background Check 25.00         Per person

Parent Volunteer Livescan Check 75.00         Per person

Returned Check Fee 35.00         Each occurance (subject to change as per bank)

Late Payment Fee 25.00         Each occurance

Lost Textbook Replacement Fee  All 10.00+ $10 Re‐order Fee PLUS actual replacement cost

Trips (not all trips occur every year)

7th & 8th Science & Bonding Trip 7‐8 50.00         to  200.00        Estimate/Varies

High School Bonding Trip 9‐12 No Charge Camping Trip

Class Trip 8 300.00       to  400.00        Estimate/Varies

Class Trip 12 400.00       to  500.00        Estimate/Varies

Enrichment Tours/Trips 9‐12 1,000.00   to  2,500.00     (ie: DC, Catalina, Mission, etc.)

Spiritual Retreats ‐ Leoni Meadows 9‐12 110.00       to  135.00       

Pacific Union Leadership Conference 9‐12 110.00       to  135.00       

Music Festivals ‐ Local 7‐12 50.00         to  150.00       

Music Festivals ‐ National 7‐12 300.00       to  400.00        Will vary with location each year

Cost Range
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